

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 871/2011

TRIVENI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Mr. Raghunath Sethupathy, Adv.
Ms. Urvashi B., Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList tomorrow i.e. 20th July, 2017.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR